
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18Clubhouse

Ute Lake

Practice
Range

Eagle Dr.

Ma
rin

a 
Clu

b 
Pa

rk
wa

y

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

•	 Environmentally Protected Areas:  Areas marked
	 with green-topped red stakes.  These areas may not 
	 be entered and you must proceed according to the
	 rules of the hazard.  Please do not try to retrieve
	 your ball. 
•	 Twelve Shores Golf Club is home to rattlesnakes and an 
	 abundance of other native animal wildlife.  All are 
	 important members of the natural community and under 
	 normal circumstances will not attack, but will defend themselves 
	 if cornered or disturbed, please use caution. 
•	 Golfers are personally liable for errant golf balls causing personal injury or property damage. 



Black 636 396 180 444 459 628 160 483 485 3871

Blue 556 344 170 384 401 561 132 448 429 3425

White 500 313 141 321 351 504 119 402 357 3008

Par 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36

Scorer:

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

  636 396 180 444 459 628 160 483 485 3871 7742

  556 344 170 384 401 561 132 448 429 3425 6850

  500 313 141 321 351 504 119 402 357 3008 6016

Red 466 207 120 279 314 460 114 347 312 2619   466 207 120 279 314 460 114 347 312 2619 5238

  

  

  

  

  5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 72

  

  

  

  

Attest:                                   			   Date:

I 
N 
I 
T 
I 
A 
L  

Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 
 4/2009

© 
1-800-238-7267

7509 Eagle Drive 
Tucumcari, NM 88401 

(575) 403-7177
www.Eighteen62.com
www.TwelveShores.com


