







7509 Eagle Drive Tucumcari, NM 88401 (575) 403-7177 www.Eighteen62.com www.TwelveShores.com

										WWW.WCTCSHOTCS.com														
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	N E T
Black	636	396	180	444	459	628	160	483	485	3871	N	636	396	180	444	459	628	160	483	485	3871	7742		
Blue	556	344	170	384	401	561	132	448	429	3425	Ţ	556	344	170	384	401	561	132	448	429	3425	6850		
White	500	313	141	321	351	504	119	402	357	3008) I A	500	313	141	321	351	504	119	402	357	3008	6016		
Red	466	207	120	279	314	460	114	347	312	2619	L	466	207	120	279	314	460	114	347	312	2619	5238		
Par	5	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	4	36		5	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	4	36	72		
Scorer: © Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 4/2009 1-800-238-7267											Attest: Date:													